Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
B253
Catalog PDN1000-2US
Parker Pneumatic
B

s
GD
L
Se
rie
s
Standard cylinder (15 positions)
P 1 Z M 00 1 6 S N 5 0 0N B F
Options (16 positions)
 Ø Stroke  (mm) (in)
16 0 to 1000 0 to 39.4
20 0 to 1500 0 to 59.1
32 0 to 2000 0 to 78.7
* Cylinders are supplied with mounting nuts fitted on each endplate.
Order code examples:
- P1ZM016SNN0100B	 Ø 16 mm bore 100 mm stroke cylinder supplied with mounting nut on each endplate
- P1ZM020SAN1000WFBN	 Ø 20 mm bore 1 m  stroke cylinder with foot mount on each endplate
Bore
016 Ø 16 mm
020 Ø 20 mm
032 Ø 32 mm

End of stroke sensing
NPN PNP Reed Sensors type (Qty: 2)
L With rail, no sensor
N† (std.) No sensor rail
Actuator Products – Rodless Cylinders
P1Z Series
Standard cylinder (15 positions)
P 1 Z M 00 1 6 T N 5 0 0N B N
Options (16 positions)
Ø Stroke  (mm) (in)
16 0 to 750 0 to 29.5
20 0 to 1000 0 to 39.4
32 0 to 1000 0 to 59.1
Note: Order Sensors separately.
Order code examples:
- P1ZM016GCN0100B	 Ø 16 mm bore 100 mm stroke cylinder supplied with adjustable stop
- P1ZM020GHN1000WNBL	 Ø 20 mm bore 1 m  stroke cylinder with hydraulic shock absorbers and rail for sensors
Bore
016 Ø 16 mm
020 Ø 20 mm
032 Ø 32 mm

47
)
2
3 (.
13
)
.4
Reed or solid state sensor mounting is possible on one
cylinder side only.
External aluminum profile integrates 1 T-slot for sensor
mounting.
Actuator Products – Rodless Cylinders
P1Z Series
Repair kits
Ø Basic version Guided version
16 (Cushioned) P1ZM016SAN-R –
16 (Non-cushioned) P1ZM016SNN-R P1ZM016GNN-R
20 P1ZM020SAN-R P1ZM020GNN-R
32 P1ZM032SAN-R P1ZM032GNN-R
Detection